
Name & Address Phone/Email

Original Date 

Appointed Term Expires

Ann Monroe, 

Treasurer/Secretary
817-477-4414 (h) 

3/1/2002 9/1/2016

828 Riviera 817-473-7769, x 202 (w)

Mansfield, TX  76063 ann_monroe@commdec.com

Amy Campbell 214-519-4089 9/1/2015 9/1/2017

612 Blueberry Hill Lane

Mansfield, TX 76063 akcampbell2130@gmail.com

Sarah Zink, Chairperson 817-975-3197 9/1/2015 9/1/2017

610 Dayton Road

Mansfield, TX 76063 szink@sarahzink.com

David Crumpton 972-978-2187 9/1/2015 9/1/2017

209 Adventus Court

Mansfield, TX 76063 dcrumpton06@gmail.com

Rebecca Lewis, Vice Chair 817-272-5133 9/1/2015 9/1/2017

831 Cutting Horse Dr 972-965-9361

Mansfield, TX 76063 rebecca.j.lewis@hotmail.com

Carla Green 817-269-7020 2/8/2016 9/1/2016

9 Enchanted Court

Mansfield, TX 76063 carlag@fairwaymc.com

Board Member, Vacant

Board Member, Vacant

Alternate Board Member, Vacant

Alternate Board Member, Vacant

Coordinator

Arianne Shipley 817-728-3612 (work)

1200 E. Broad St. 713-392-8433 (cell)

Mansfield,TX 76063 arianne.shipley@mansfieldtexas.gov
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